
2014 Auaust 
Reminder: if you go to Paris in August, be sure to let Mark Lloyd know. He wants 

to see you 

Fri. Aug. 1, 2014 ZORRO 
Reminder: parents to arrive NY 
Reminder: Amy Cassell to depart LSJ at 1:40pm 

Sat. Aug. 2.2014 ZORRO 
Sun. Aug. 3, 2014 ZORRO 
Mon. Aug. 4.2014 ZORRO 
Reminder: Rich Kahn on holiday today, in office tomorrow 
Reminder: You told Ken Mapp you would try to meet with him sometime in Aug. (340 
643 0748) 

TBD Meeting with Peter Thiel in Sante Fe, New Mexico 

Tues. Aug. 5 2014 ZORRO 
Reminder: on holiday Aug. 5-10, back in office Aug. 11 

Wed. Auq.6, 2014 ZORRO 
Thurs. Aug. 7, 2014 ZORRO 
Reminder: Larry Delson traveling to Taiwan and China Aug 7-18 

Fri. Aug. 8, 2014 ZORRO 
Reminder: Rich Kahn on holiday today, in office Tues. 

Sat Aug. 9.2014 ZORRO 
Sun. Aug. 10.2014 ZORRO-NY 

TBD Depart Zorro 
TBD Arrive NY 

Mon. Aug. 11.2014 
Reminder: Rich Kahn on holiday today, in office tomorrow 
Reminder: Larry Visoski at his daughters graduation Aug. 11/12 

Tues. Aug. 12, 2014 
Wed. Aug. 13, 2014 
Thurs. Aug. 14. 2014 
Fri. Aug. 15, 2014 
Reminder: Rich Kahn on holiday today, in office Tues. 

Sat. Aug. 16, 2014 
Sun. Aug. 17.2014 
Mon. Aug. 18, 2014 

EFTA00284893



Reminder Rich Kahn on holiday today, in office tomorrow 

Tues. Aug. 19.2014 
Wed. Aug. 20, 2014 
Thurs. Aug. 21, 2014 
Fri. Aug 22, 2014 
Reminder Rich Kahn on holiday today, in office Monday 

Sat Aug. 23.2014 
Sun. Aug 24, 2014 
Reminder Karen and Brice on holiday Aug. 24-Sept 10 

Mon. Aug. 25, 2014 
Reminder You told Susie Maggard, the decorator, to circle back around US Open time 
(917 678-2460) 

Tues. Aug. 26, 2014 
Wed. Aug 27, 2014 
Reminder Rich Kahn on holiday Aug 27,28,29. Back in office Tues. Sept. 2 

Thurs. Aug. 28, 2014 
Fri. Aug 29.2014 
Sat Aug 30. 2014 
Sun. Aug. 31. 2014 

5:00pm EST (2pm PST) Skype w/Reid Hoffman (Skype Name: reidhoffinan) 
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